

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.32054 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.12.2025	<p><u>SK, J</u></p> <p>Heard learned counsel for respondent Nos.11 to 15.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the respondents seeks time to file counter.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks time to argue the matter in the vacate stay petition filed by respondent No.10.</p> <p>Post after two (02) weeks.</p> <p>List on 09.01.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">SK, J</p> <p>SRK</p>	<p><i>Transferred to I.O folder. Subject to corrections, if any.</i></p>